



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 341/2023, CM APPL. 67074/2023—exp. From deposit the
award, CM APPL. 67075/2023—stay**

MR TARUN DANG AND ANR

..... Appellants

Through: **Mr. Sanjeev Soni, Mr. Mandeep
Singh Soni and Mr. Mahesh Kumar,
Advs.**

versus

SH MD SEHWAJ AND ORS

..... Respondents

Through: **Mr .Ankit Dwivedi, Adv.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SHALINDER KAUR

ORDER

%

29.05.2024

Re-notify on 23.09.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MAY 29, 2024

SDS