



\$~28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **FAO 341/2023 & CM APPL. 67074/2023 EXEMPTION FROM**
DEPOSIT THE AWARD, CM APPL. 67075/2023 STAY
MR TARUN DANG AND ANRAppellants

Through: Mr. Sanjeev Soni and Mr. Mandeep
Singh, Advs.

versus

SH MD SEHWAJ AND ORSRespondents
Through: Mr. Ankit Dwivedi, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

% **ORDER**
04.02.2025

No time left.

List on 21.08.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

FEBRUARY 4, 2025/sky